

## PACHET BAZA SPORTIVA

I.D.: 64793905

Data publicarii 29.12.21 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 7.174,47 RON - 7.174,47 RON

Descriere: BCA 15\*25\*60-PALET mc 7,2 361,8111 2605,04 3100 VAR 20 KG PRESCON.- buc 24 12,605 302,52 360 ADEZIV PT BCA 25KG O buc 12 12,605 151,26 180 BORDURA MET.PERETE 2M buc 8 26,05 208,4 248 COAMA MET.ROTUNDA 2M buc 2 32,775 65,55 78 OSB 3 -6MM(2.5\*1.25) buc 11 82,3527 905,88 1078 TIGLA MARO L=2.495 buc 4 126,05 504,2 600 TIGLA ROSU (L=2.845M) buc 4 126,05 504,2 600 TIGLA MARO L=3.545 buc 4 181,5125 726,05 864 FOLIE ACOPERIS STR.(75MP) buc 1 273,95 273,95 326 ADAPTOR CON.RAP.10MM buc 1 5,46 5,46 6,5 ADAPTOR CONEX.RAPIDA 3/8 buc 1 3,78 3,78 4,5 NIPLU RED.1/2-3/8 AL buc 1 2,94 2,94 3,5 NIPLU RED.3/4-1/2 AL buc 1 3,78 3,78 4,5 ROBINET 3/8 APA buc 1 7,56 7,56 9 FIR ETANSARE -TANGIT-160M buc 1 36,13 36,13 42,99 ROBINET APA 1/2 FLUT.. buc 2 10,085 20,17 24 ROBINET APA 3/4 PN40 O buc 1 28,57 28,57 34 JGHEAB 125 3M buc 3 34,4533 103,36 123 CAPAC PP-R 25 buc 4 0,2525 1,01 1,2 TEU PP-R 25-20-25 buc 3 1,5133 4,54 5,4 REDUCTIE PP-R 025-020 buc 2 0,67 1,34 1,59 TEU PP-R 020 S buc 3 0,84 2,52 3 COT TALPA PP-R20-1/2 FI buc 1 4,2 4,2 5 COT PP-R 90G/025 S buc 10 0,672 6,72 8 COT PP-R 45G/025 S buc 4 1,0075 4,03 4,8 MUFA PP-R 025 S\*3/4 FE buc 2 5,04 10,08 12 MUFA PP-R 020 S\*1/2 FE. buc 3 2,94 8,82 10,5 ROBINET APA 3/4 FIV BUC 2 16,805 33,61 40 OLANDEZA PP-R 020\*1/2 S FI buc 3 10,0833 30,25 36 TEAVA PP-R PN20 DN020 S/GF buc 1 10,92 10,92 12,99 TEAVA PP-R PN20 DN020 FIB. buc 3 8,4033 25,21 30 RADIATOR 600\*1400 buc 1 331,93 331,93 395 SET ROBINET RAD.CALORIFER 1/2-1/2 buc 1 28,57 28,57 34 COT PP-R 90G